3-127TELCOM SEMICONDUCTOR, INC.
7
6
5
4
3
1
2

typically 4 mW, approximately one-half that of the industry
standard TC14433.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Package  Temp.Range
TC14433AEJG 24-Pin CerDIP – 40°C to +85°C
TC14433AELI 28-Pin PLCC – 40°C to +85°C
TC14433AEPG 24-Pin Plastic DIP – 40°C to +85°C
TC14433COG 24-Pin SOIC  0°C to +70°C
TC14433EJG 24-Pin CerDIP – 40°C to +85°C
TC14433ELI 28-Pin PLCC – 40°C to +85°C
TC14433EPG 24-Pin Plastic DIP – 40°C to +85°C
FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAM
LATCHES
1'S 10'S 100'S 1,000'SCLOCK
RC